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Page 7 Bluebird Floral

Pattern Name: Bluebird Floral
Donna Vermillion

Designed By:

(Janlynn 125-49)

(Janlynn 125-49)

(Giampa)

SVETLANA (romantic-freya)
White

217w X 20Bh Stitches
39.37w X 37.19h cm

Copyright:
Fabric: Aida 14,
Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type

Number Color

] 2 DMC
B E 2 DMC
m 2 DMC
| 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
B = 2 DMC
HE B 2 DMC
0 @\ 2 DMC
mE = 2 DMC
] O 2 DMC
B E 2  DMC
O 2  DMC
) 2  DMC
o 2 DMC
B E 2 DMC
B E 2 DMC
B 2 DMC
B E 2 DMC
m 2 DMC
B 2 DMC
E m 2 DMC
m B 2  DMC
= 2  DMC
O = 2  DMC
O 2 DMC
J 2 DMC
o 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
J 2 DMC
m 2 DMC
B =H 2 DMC
B B 2  DMC
= 2  DMC
O 2 DMC
J 2  DMC
B = 2  DMC
m D 2 DMC
B H 2 DMC
0 B 2 DMC
= 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
W 2  DMC
0 ™ 2  DMC
0 © 2  DMC
B = 2  DMC
B =E 2 DMC
B B 2 DMC
B 2 DMC
B = 2 DMC
B = 2 DMC

1
208
209
210
211
309
310
341
420
445
500
504
523
524
56l
562
563
640
642
644
645
646
64’7
725
726
T2
758
762
772
7183
192
793
794
818
819
869
962
976
977
3045
3046
3047
3078
3326
3345
3346
3347
3348
3362
3363

White

Lavender-VY DK
Lavender-DK
Lavender-MD
Lavender-LT
Geranium

Black

Blue Violet-LT
Hazelnut Brown-DK
Lemon—-LT

Blue Green-VY DK
Blue Green-LT

Fern Green-LT

Fern Green-VY LT
Celadon Greene-VY DK
Jade-MD

Jade-LT

Beige Gray-DK
Beige Gray-DK MD
Beige Gray-MD
Beaver Gray-VY DK
Beaver Gray-DK
Beaver Gray-MD
Topaz

Topaz-LT

Topaz-VY LT

Terra Cotta-VY LT
Pearl Gray-VY LT
Yellow Green-VY LT
Topaz-MD
Cornflower Blue-DK
Cornflower Blue-MD
Cornflower Blue-LT
Geranium-Pale VY LT
Baby Pink-LT
Hazelnut Brown-VY DK
Dusty Rose-MD
Golden Brown-MD
Golden Brown-LT
Yellow Beige-DK
Yellow Beige-MD
Yellow Beige-LT
Topaz-BRT

Rose-LT

Hunter Green-DK
Hunter Green
Yellow Green-MD
Yellow Green-LT
Pine Green-DK

Pine Green-MD

Donna Vermillion

(Giampa)
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

] 4] 2 DMC 3689 Mauve-LT
= 5] 2 DMC 3731 Dusty Rose-VY DK
] [0 2 DMC 3747 Blue Violet-VY LT
] 2 DMC 3774 Desert Sand-VY LT
O 2 oMC 3778 Terra Cotta-LT
] 2 oMC 3779 Rosewood-UL VY LT
[ = 2 DMC 3787 Beige Gray-VY DK
] 2 DMC 3823 Yellow-UL Pale
1 DMC 550 Violet-VY DK
u L 1 DMC 208 Lavender-VY DK
1 DMC 550 Violet-VY DK
u L 1 DMC 792 Cornflower Blue-DK
1 DMC 211 Lavender-LT
O 1 DMC 3747 Blue Violet-VY LT
1 DMC 210 Lavender-MD
= 1 DMC 794 Cornflower Blue-LT
1 DMC 208 Lavender-VY DK
| H 1 DMC 793 Cornflower Blue-MD
) 1 DMC 794 Cornflower Blue-LT
= 1 DMC 642 Beige Gray-DK MD
1 Blend 793 Beige Gray-DK MD
o = 1 DMC 640 Beige Gray-DK
1 DMC 341 Blue Violet-LT
= = 1 DMC 644 Beige Gray-MD

Floss Used for Half Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC  64b Beaver Gray-VY DK
DMC 647 Beaver Gray-MD
DMC 762 Pearl Gray-VY LT

DMC 3046 Yellow Beige-MD
DMC 3047 Yellow Beige-LT

OORNE
FRE<KEE

Floss Used for Quarter Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[ = 2 DMC 869 Hazelnut Brown-VY DK

Floss Used for Petite Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

O 2 DMC 310 Black

B [« 2 DMC 420 Hazelnut Brown-DK
[ | ] 2 DMC 500 Blue Green-VY DK
B E 2 DMC 640 Beige Gray-DK

O n 2 DMC 642 Beige Gray-DK MD
] 2 DMC 644 Beige Gray-MD

B M 2 DMC 645 Beaver Gray-VY DK
B 3] 2 DMC 646 Beaver Gray-DK

o 2 DMC 647 Beaver Gray-MD

O 2 DMC 794 Cornflower Blue-LT
= vl 2 DMC 976 Golden Brown-MD
O 2 DMC 3045 Yellow Belge-DK
] 2 DMC 3046 Yellow Beige-MD
O 2 DMC 3348 Yellow Green-LT
[ = 2 DMC 3787 Beige Gray-VY DK
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Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[ ] T DMC 310 Black

[ 1 DMC 844 Beaver Brown-UL DK

B — 1 DMC 890 Pistachio Green-UL DK
B — 1 DMC 3685 Mauve-DK

Notes:

Cxema IIpenHazHadveHa IOJi4d JIMYHOT O (HeKOM_MepT{eCKOI‘O) VCIIOJIE30BaHMA .

llepenatop:
SVETLANA (romantic-freva)
http://romantic-freya.gallery.ru




